
STOP LOCATIONS

Page Mill Rd & Hanover (VTA Bus Stop 64424) 5:00 PM

Hanover & Hillview (VTA Bus Stop 64428) 5:03 PM

VMware (VTA Bus Stop 64386) 5:06 PM

Tesla (VTA Bus Stop 64451) 5:09 PM

Colma SamTrans Park & Ride 6:00 PM

24th and Guerrero 6:25 PM

24th and Church 6:30 PM

Castro and Market 6:35 PM

Divisadero and Oak 6:40 PM

Divisadero and Bush 6:45 PM

Franklin and Bush 6:57 PM

AFTERNOON/EVENING 

SRP SAN FRANCISCO

STOP LOCATIONS

Bush and Franklin 7:05 AM

Divisadero and Pine 7:12 AM

Divisadero and Haight 7:17 AM

Castro and 18th 7:22 AM

24th and Church 7:28 AM

Valencia and 25th 7:33 AM

Bosworth and Diamond (Glen Park BART) 7:40 AM

Colma SamTrans Park & Ride 7:55 AM

Tesla (VTA Bus Stop 64434) 8:50 AM

VMware (VTA Bus Stop 64343) 8:53 AM

Hanover & Hillview (VTA Bus Stop 64348) 8:56 AM

Page Mill Rd & Hanover (VTA Bus Stop 64437) 8:59 AM

MORNING 



For immediate assistance, including  “lost and found”:
(650) 729-8244

For general info and to request a seat, contact: 
SRPGO@Stanford.edu

Passengers use the Tripshot app to board and to 
receive real-time service info:

i

Fares:

– $225 for monthly pass

– $100 for ten one-way trips

– $12 per one-way trip

Updated March 2020 
 ©2020 WeDriveU, Inc. WeDriveU is a registered trademark of WeDriveU, Inc. 

• Parking available at Colma Park & Ride for $3 / day

• Wi-Fi enabled

• Capacity for up to 6 bicycles

• Service provided M - F, except holidays




